
Central United States Championship

Class Shooter Raw Time Penalty

Official

  Time

Overall Results
By Class

L1 Haley Pybus   1 144.804129.804  15

L1 Sharelle Williams   2 147.554117.554  30

L1 Monica Medley   3 149.448119.448  30

L1 Kathleen Slayton   4 151.889131.889  20

L1 Lauren Finch   5 152.135127.135  25

L1 Brooke Livingston   6 177.850127.850  50

L1 Olivia Moreland   7 188.319148.319  40

L2 Amber Gentry   1 111.315101.315  10

L2 Brittany Henson   2 117.010102.010  15

L2 Shannon Rowl   3 118.177103.177  15

L2 Kristel Carlson   4 122.162102.162  20

L2 Debbie Ward   5 126.327111.327  15

L2 Tanya Klassen   6 128.118 93.118  35

L2 Sheila Ullrich   7 136.726121.726  15

L2 Delaney Hanagan   8 136.980111.980  25

L2 Marcia Foster   9 137.776117.776  20

L2 Share All Carr  10 140.090105.090  35

L2 Heather Vick  11 144.055 83.702   5

L2 Samantha Hyatt  12 147.936 97.936  50

L3 Sarah Sales   1  98.963 93.963   5

L3 Samantha Erdmann   2 105.245 95.245  10

L3 Amy Horner   3 105.724100.724   5

L3 Kelli Shryock   4 107.968 92.968  15

L3 Kristi Hutchings   5 119.792104.792  15

L3 Destany Wilson   6 120.029 95.029  25

L3 Pam Horner   7 126.455111.455  15

L3 Deb Ivey   8 129.684114.684  15

L3 Nora Porter   9 133.978 98.978  35

L3 Jade Pybus  10 140.055105.055  35

L3 Elke Jones  11 146.988116.988  30

L4 Darcy Moreland   1  94.919 89.919   5

L4 Lisa Dippel   2 102.150 97.150   5

L4 Megan Spaulding   3 103.481 93.481  10

L4 Shifarrah Carr   4 105.627 85.627  20

L4 Lisa Degeare   5 107.943 97.943  10

L4 Deana Miller   6 110.681100.681  10

L4 Glenda Wilson   7 116.481 96.481  20

L4 Kelsi Ford   8 116.942 96.942  20

L4 Sara May Stahmer   9 120.387100.387  20
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L4 Shelby Degeare  10 127.718 97.718  30

L4 Logan Brown  11 150.491 80.491  70

L5 Kathy Hollmann   1  94.748 89.748   5

L5 Theresa Cox   2  96.135 91.135   5

L5 Kate Marley   3 104.977 89.977  15

L5 Nancy Crosby   4 108.366 93.366  15

L5 Dianne Lipham   5 126.227 91.227  35

L6 Jessie Kuka   1  86.896 86.896   0

L6 Natalie Johnson   2  91.158 86.158   5

L6 Dawn Smitley   3  96.272 86.272  10

L6 Annie Bianco   4  98.544 93.544   5

L6 Amanda Porter   5 106.509 91.509  15

L6 Joyce Nelson   6 110.305 90.305  20

M1 Michael May   1 107.233102.233   5

M1 Morgan Ivey   2 121.144106.144  15

M1 Monty Sperry   3 133.403113.403  20

M1 Hunter Hughes   4 135.654125.654  10

M1 Rich Elias   5 140.178110.178  30

M1 Rick Carlson   6 153.074138.074  15

M2 Doug Anderson   1  99.566 99.566   0

M2 Kody Kitchens   2 100.003 95.003   5

M2 Sam Finch   3 107.418102.418   5

M2 Don Mayberry   4 120.888115.888   5

M2 Jd Graham   5 124.623104.623  20

M2 Kevin Rowl   6 128.158103.158  25

M2 Mike Thode   7 130.343110.343  20

M2 Logan Koehler   8 138.571 88.571  50

M2 Terry Gibson   9 138.661108.661  30

M2 Jim Hollmann  10 140.388110.388  30

M2 Neal Busby  11 140.863115.863  25

M3 Heithe Williams   1  95.359 90.359   5

M3 Mitchell Venem   2  99.570 94.570   5

M3 Jeff Frazier   3 101.338 96.338   5

M3 Tie Elkins   4 104.869 94.869  10

M3 Alan Firetto   5 108.622 98.622  10

M3 Michael Stanley   6 126.840 91.840  35

M3 Allan Watt   7 127.649 97.649  30

M3 Todd Jackson   8 128.863 98.863  30

M3 Paul Masheimer   9 131.391101.391  30

M3 Anthony Jones  10 172.517147.517  25

M4 Richard Mills   1  90.660 90.660   0

M4 Bart Ullrich   2  95.251 95.251   0

M4 Derrick Hutchings   3  95.890 90.890   5

M4 Eddie Miller   4  95.911 90.911   5

M4 Craig Shryock   5 101.425 96.425   5

M4 Glenn Shelton   6 105.873 90.873  15

M4 Bill Foster   7 107.194 92.194  15
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M4 Kenny Ivey Jr   8 108.253 98.253  10

M4 Sam Moreland   9 109.228 89.228  20

M4 Trey Miller  10 114.266 89.266  25

M4 Marty Hagedon  11 117.108 87.108  30

M4 Colt Medley  12 137.950 87.950  50

M4 Brian Venem  13 138.220108.220  30

M5 Thomas Porter   1  90.395 90.395   0

M5 Steve Moreland   2  92.634 92.634   0

M5 Mark Allen   3  94.985 89.985   5

M5 Adam Graf   4  95.074 90.074   5

M5 Brett Borkowski   5  96.107 86.107  10

M5 Zane Chunn   6 101.587 86.587  15

M5 John Roach   7 101.972 91.972  10

M5 Taylor Marley   8 113.404 88.404  25

M5 Mark Marley   9 117.532 97.532  20

M5 Paul Duncombe  10 119.931 89.931  30

M5 Don Day  11 124.902104.902  20

M5 Keith Gentry  12 259.788219.788  40

M6 Cody Clark   1  83.249 83.249   0

M6 Rock Clark   2  87.887 82.887   5

M6 John Clark   3  88.791 88.791   0

M6 Curt Moore   4  94.849 89.849   5

M6 Chad Little   5  98.080 78.080  20

M6 Charlie Little   6  99.702 79.702  20

M6 Eric Nelson   7 104.372 89.372  15

M6 Gary Vickers   8 104.460 84.460  20

M6 Marcus Wadley   9 110.882 85.882  25

SL1 Helen Price   1 176.323161.323  15

SL1 Cathy Starbuck   2 183.629158.629  25

SL1 Janet Hanne   3 185.986160.986  25

SL1 Michelle Busby   4 187.387162.387  25

SL1 Tracy Gooch   5 204.539164.539  40

SL1 Lonnie Bruce   6 221.219201.219  20

SL2 Lacretia Pennington   1 125.594120.594   5

SL2 Lee Ann Myers   2 127.211107.211  20

SL2 Kat Hoffsetz   3 139.855134.855   5

SL2 Renay Watt   4 159.216139.216  20

SL2 Sharon Adair   5 193.110128.110  65

SL3 Cathy Hendrickson   1 121.798116.798   5

SL3 Hallie Mcfadden   2 126.589121.589   5

SL3 Carolyn Wilkinson   3 129.682119.682  10

SL3 Marlene Harizal   4 130.905110.905  20

SL3 Cynthia Kessler   5 141.849121.849  20

SL3 Sharon Sanders   6 157.033142.033  15

SL3 Dianne Lemons   7 170.743134.571  45
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SL4 Joyce Scheppert   1 112.105107.105   5

SL4 Sandy Sullivan   2 120.389120.389   0

SL4 Sharon Hagedon   3 135.854115.854  20

SL4 Mickey Owens   4 141.396111.396  30

SL5 Diana Olson   1 119.273104.273  15

SM1 Tucker Ashley   1 127.433122.433   5

SM1 Carey Crumpler   2 127.698122.698   5

SM1 Phil Smith   3 140.184130.184  10

SM1 David Price   4 149.967129.967  20

SM1 Sandy Williams   5 152.074127.074  25

SM1 Bob Hoffsetz   6 153.053153.053   0

SM1 Jerry Bruce   7 153.861143.861  10

SM1 Phillip Ellyson   8 154.403154.403   0

SM1 David Harmon   9 161.364146.364  15

SM1 Ricardo Patton  10 173.420158.420  15

SM2 Gary Verhaeghe   1 102.261102.261   0

SM2 Clifton Kessler   2 108.116103.116   5

SM2 Jim Best   3 111.696101.696  10

SM2 Gregory Wendell   4 121.934121.934   0

SM2 Ray Wilson   5 125.724115.724  10

SM2 Frank Sears   6 127.811117.811  10

SM2 Dwight Barhite   7 130.277100.277  30

SM2 Jerry Rose   8 138.321118.321  20

SM2 Kenny Ivey Sr   9 140.918125.918  15

SM2 John Mcfadden  10 142.664127.664  15

SM2 Sub Ollie  11 168.372158.372  10

SM2 Glenn Adair  12 171.818151.818  20

SM2 Tim Dernosek  13 179.908174.908   5

SM2 Mike Newbern  14 186.450186.450   0

SM3 Ryan Smith   1 103.123103.123   0

SM3 Jeff Potter   2 103.328 98.328   5

SM3 Craig Sullivan   3 104.629 99.629   5

SM3 Wayne Scheppert   4 110.009105.009   5

SM3 Billy Horner   5 116.867101.867  15

SM3 Denny Lemons   6 125.303110.303  15

SM3 Merl Potter   7 127.658102.658  25

SM3 Ken Hanne   8 129.927 99.927  30

SM3 David Medley   9 130.310 95.310  35

SM3 Jesse Miller  10 131.036106.036  25

SM3 Calvin Knox  11 142.928117.928  25

SM3 Bill Tillman  12 300.000300.000   0

SM4 Dale Howell   1  99.634 99.634   0

SM4 Erven Duch   2  99.996 99.996   0

SM4 Yves Langlois   3 107.188 97.188  10

SM4 Bob Thomson   4 109.917 99.917  10

SM4 James Mcintyre   5 113.757103.757  10

SM4 Wayne Smith   6 118.998113.998   5
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SM4 Butch Stackpole   7 122.135 92.135  30

SM4 Brad Binkley   8 142.038 97.038  45

SM5 Mike Degeare   1 101.838 91.838  10

SM5 Rick Jones   2 108.185 88.185  20

SM5 Tommy Wilkinson   3 108.705 98.705  10

SM5 Bob Myler   4 118.809 93.809  25

SM5 Chuck Chunn   5 119.195 94.195  25

SM5 Doug Rogers   6 121.499111.499  10

SM6 Tony Romano   1  97.762 92.762   5

SM6 Jim Rodgers   2 100.200 90.200  10

WRL Cooper Smitley   1  93.719 93.719   0

WRL Jake Gentry   2 108.231108.231   0

WRL Destiny Morris   3 146.726146.726   0

WRL Katelyn Hagedon   4 157.867157.867   0

WRL Jackey Pybus   5 162.428162.428   0

WRL Haze Hagedon   6 170.983170.983   0

WRL Will Miller   7 233.024218.024  15

WRO Abby Esau   1 108.374108.374   0

WRO Haydon Williams   2 112.985102.985  10

WRO Samuel Livingston   3 148.341148.341   0
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